
Obed & Isaac's
B E E R

C I D E R S  &  S E L T Z E R S

Fuzzy Slippers
This full bodied milk stout is sure to keep you warm like your favorite pair
of fuzzy slippers. Aged on a ton of real chocolate nibs and vanilla
beans. Not available in crowlers/growlers.

The Madison Marzen
This isn’t your traditional Marzen, it’s his older brother. Big and packed
with flavor. Tasting notes of bread and caramel. Pairs perfectly with
Polka! Prost!

Summer Fling
Our second attempt on a craft “domestic” American Lager. Light in
body and color this beer is a sure to quench your thirst. 

Upside Brown 
A dark brown, medium bodied beer brewed with roasted grains and
aged on locally roasted coffee beans from Café Santa Rosa.

Magical Unicorn Elixir
A hazy New England style IPA brewed with Citra and Mosaic hops.
Bright tropical fruit flavors are the result of a ridiculous amount of hops.
A silky smooth mouthfeel, and low bitterness help this beer shine.

Visual Distortion - Blueberry & Boysenberry
This time we’ve infused real blueberries and boysenberries to bring you
this vibrantly purple beer. The natural sweetness of these fruits help
balance the tartness of our kettle sour. Contains lactose.

Peach Hard Cider
Stiffy’s peach hard cider is a semi-sweet cider with a dry finish.
Produced in Peoria, IL by land of Lincoln Winery. Not available in
crowlers/growlers.

Traditional Hard Cider
Stiffy’s traditional hard cider is a semi-sweet cider with a dry finish.
Produced in Peoria, IL by land of Lincoln Winery. Not available in
crowlers/growlers.

Price

5

3.5/7

3/6

4/7

3.5/7

Bohemian Night
An old world style beer not often found in the United States. This Czech
Dark Lager is dark in color but deceptively easy to drink. 

3/6

3.5/7

Jeff’s Pale Ale
In a day where everyone wants a juiced up IPA we wanted to go old school
with this pale ale. Piney with just enough malt to back it up.

3/6

*Ask your server about our Non-Alcoholic options*

Oz

8

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

ABV

9.7%

7%

5.2%

5.7%

6.7%

4.7%

5.4%

5.8%

4/8

4/8

8/16

8/16

5.2%

5.2%

Cold Rush
A Cold IPA is a hybrid between the fruity and floral notes of a hazy IPA
and the bitterness of a west coast IPA. Packed with flavor this cold IPA
is truly the best of both worlds.

3.5/78/166.5%

Ditzy Blonde Ale
Smooth and light, this refreshing blonde ale carries craft characteristics
without taking herself too seriously.

3/68/165.2%



Obed & Isaac's
C O C K T A I L S

White Christmas Martini
Gin, cream, milk, cranberry, maple syrup

Price

$9.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

Espresso Martini
Espresso rum, Vodka

Miseltoe Margherita
Carazon tequila, Gran Gala, simple syrup, lime, cranberry, sugar rim with a
cranberry float

Peppermint Martini
Vodka, chocolate, Irish cream, peppermint schnapps, whipped cream.

S P I R I T S
Vodka
Deep Eddy
North Shore
Gin
Farmers Botanical Garden
North Shore

Rum
Parrot Bay Coconut
Parrot Bay
Parrot Bay Spiced
Tequila
Carazon Blanco
Carazon Anejo

Scotch
Dewars
Glenlivent 12yr
Deanston Virgin Oak
Laphroaig 10yr
Whiskey & Bourbon
Angel's Envy Bourbon
Benchmark
Jameson Irish 
Forty Creek Barrel Select 
Tennessee Sour Mash
Knob Creek 
Redemption Rye
Larceny

Price
7.50

8.50

9.50

8.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

9.50

7.50

Price

8.00

12.00

7.00

10.00

13.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

9.00

8.00

W I N E
Whites
Chardonnay - Mondavi
Pinot Grigio - Mondavi
Sauvignon Blanc - Mondavi
White Zinfandel - Beringer
Moscato - Mondavi
Riesling - Mondavi
Prosecco - Val D’oca

Reds
Cabernet - Mondavi
Merlot - Red Diamond
Pinot Noir - Chole
Malbec - Colores Del Sol
Consentino The Franc Cab
Hillraiser - Nouveau

Price

7/24

7/24

8/28

7/24

7/24

7/24

7/187ml

Price

7/24

7/24

7/24

7/24

D A I L Y  H A P P Y  H O U R  3 - 6 P M  
1 $  O F F  B E E R S

$8.00Christmas Sangria
Spiced rum, red wine, brandy, maple syrup, and apple cider.

9.00

$8/10/14Bourbon w/ Beer-back
Larceny, Knob Creek, or Angels Envy

10/40

$7.50The Grinch Mimosa
Blue curacao, prosecco, orange juice

8.00Rudolph’s Rum Runner
Spiced rum, grenadine, orange juice, cranberry, amaretto and Myers rum
float with cranberries and an orange slice

8/24


