Obed & Isaac's

BEER	A DV/	0-	Price
	<u>ABV</u> 5.2%	<u>Oz</u>	
<u>Ditzy Blonde Ale</u>	5.2%	8/16	3/6
Smooth and light, this refreshing blonde ale carries craft characteristics			
without taking herself too seriously.	4.7%	8/16	3/6
Bohemian Night An old world style beer not often found in the United States. This Czech	7.7 70	0/10	0,0
Dark Lager is dark in color but deceptively easy to drink.			
The Madison Marzen		0 /1 /	/-
This isn't your traditional Marzen, it's his older brother. Big and packed	7%	8/16	3.5/7
with flavor. Tasting notes of bread and caramel. Pairs perfectly with			
Polka! Prost!			
Summer Fling	5.2%	8/16	3/6
Our second attempt on a craft "domestic" American Lager. Light in		-h	
body and color this beer is a sure to quench your thirst.			
Upside Brown	5.7%	8/16	4/7
A dark brown, medium bodied beer brewed with roasted grains and		79	
aged on locally roasted coffee beans from Café Santa Rosa.			
Jeff's Pale Ale	<mark>5.</mark> 8%	8/16	3/6
In a day where everyone wants a juiced up IPA we wanted to go old school			
with this pale ale. Piney with just enough malt to back it up.			
Magical Unicorn Elixir	6 <mark>.</mark> 7%	8/16	3.5/7
A hazy New England style IPA brewed with Citra and Mosaic hops.			
Bright tropical fruit flavors are the result of a ridiculous amount of hops.			
A silky smooth mouthfeel, and low bitterness help this beer shine.			
Fuzzy Slippers	<mark>9.</mark> 7%	8	5
This full bodied milk stout is sure to keep you warm like your favorite pair			
of fuzzy slippers. Aged on a ton of real chocolate nibs and vanilla			
beans. Not available in crowlers/growlers.	5 404	0 /1 /	7.5.77
<u>Visual Distortion - Blueberry & Boysenberry</u>	5.4%	8/16	3.5 / 7
This time we've infused real blueberries and boysenberries to bring you			
this vibrantly purple beer. The natural sweetness of these fruits help			
balance the tartness of our kettle sour. Contains lactose.	6.5%	8/16	3.5 <mark>/</mark> 7
Cold Rush	0.5 %	0/10	3.5//
A Cold IPA is a hybrid between the fruity and floral notes of a hazy IPA			
and the bitterness of a west coast IPA. Packed with flavor this cold IPA			
is truly the best of both worlds.			
CIDERS & SELTZER	RS —		_
Traditional Hard Cider	5.2%	8/16	4/8
Stiffy's traditional hard <mark>cider</mark> is a semi-sweet cider with a dry finish.		,	, -
Produced in Peoria, IL by land <mark>of Lincoln Winery. <u>Not available in</u></mark>			
crowlers/growlers.			
Peach Hard Cider	5.2%	8/16	4/8
Stiffy's peach hard cider is a semi-sweet cider with a dry finish.		Í	
Produced in Peoria, IL by land of Lincoln Winery. <u>Not available in</u>			

crowlers/growlers.

Obed & Isaac's

	COCK	TAILS—	<u>Price</u>
White Christmas Marti Gin, cream, milk, cr <mark>a</mark> nberry, r			\$9.00
Espresso Martini Espresso rum, Vodka			\$9.00
<u>Peppermint Martini</u> Vodka, <mark>c</mark> hocolate, Irish crear	m, peppermint	t schnapps, whipped cream.	\$8.00
<u>Misel<mark>toe Margherita</mark></u> Car <mark>az</mark> on tequila, Gran Gala,	, <mark>simp</mark> le syrup,	lime, cranberry, sugar rim with a	\$8.00
cranberry float The Grinch Mimosa Blue curacao, prosecco, orai	nge jujce		\$7.50
Rudolph's Rum Runner Spiced rum, grenadine, oran	ge juice, cran	berry, amaretto and Myers rum	8.00
float with cranberries and ar Christmas Sangria Spiced rum, red wine, brand	n o <mark>r</mark> ange slice		\$8.00
Bourbon w/ Beer-back Larceny, Knob Creek, or Ang	els <mark>E</mark> nvy		\$8/10/14
	-SPIR	Scotch	<u>Price</u>
<u>Vodka</u>	<u>Price</u>	Dewars	8.00
Deep Eddy	7.50	Glenlivent 12yr	12.00
North Shore	8.50	Deanston Virgin Oak	7.00
<u>Gin</u> Farmers Botanical Garden	0.50	Laphroaig 10yr	10.00
North Shore	9.50	Whiskey & Bourbon	
	8.50	Angel's Envy Bou <mark>r</mark> bon	13.50
Rum Parrot Bay Coconut	7.50	Benchmark	7.50
Parrot Bay	7.50	Jameson Irish	7.50
Parrot Bay Spiced	7.50	Forty Crook Barral Salact	
Tequila	,.00	Tennessee Sour Mash	7.50
Carazon Blanco	7.50	Knob Creek	9.00
<mark>Caraz</mark> on Anejo	9.50	Redemption Rye	8.00
	— WIN	E Larceny	9.00
White		Reds	<u>Price</u>
Whites Chardonnay - Mondavi	<u>Price</u> 7/24	Cabernet – Mondavi	7/24
Pinot Grigio - Mondavi	7/24	Merlot - Red Diamond	7/24
Sauvignon Blanc - Mondavi	8/28	Pinot Noir – Chole	7/24
White Zinfandel - Beringer	7/24	Malbec - Colores Del Sol	7/24
Moscato - Mondavi	7/24	Consentino The Franc Cal	o 10/40
Riesling – Mondavi	7/24	Hillraiser – Nouveau	8/24
Prosecco - Val D'oca	7/187ml	DAILY HAPPY HOL	
T TOSCOCO Y GI D OCG	/ / IO/ ITI		_